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San Diego Coastal Cup

CLASS
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Sailing Instructions
Amendment #1
Class Breaks
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Skipper
1 Ernie Pennell
2 Bob Pace
3 RayPope

Paul Farrell
Brad Alberts
Jay Sorensen
Brion Murray
Alec Charters

0 N OB AW

9 Keith Ericson
10 Warren Gross

11 David Cattle
12 Mark Clements

13 Richard Hosker
14 Brett Allen

16 Chuck Bowers
17 Mike Schrager
James Morgan
Joseph Saad
18 Ryan Rogers
15 Don Garber
19 Mick Moore
20 Dale Greaney
21 Ken Henehan

22 William Mason
23 Scott Bennett
Denise Isaacson
Jacques Naviaux
Chip Droege
Jerry Lewis

Tom Hammons

Tom & Terri Manok

Club
SDYC
CRA
CRA

PLYC / CRA
CRA
CRA

SWYC
CRA
oYcC

CRA
SDYC
CRA
CRABEGUN

SWYC
SWYC

CRA
CRA
oYcC
CRA
SWYC/NYCSD
SWYC
PLYC/SGYC/CRA
CRA
CRA

SWYC
CRA
CRA
SWYC
SDCA
SWYC/CRA/GCYC
SWYC

#
66960
69148
58885

7447
46307
46705
60122

7531
46714

43513
51504

60161
87887

0000
30231

32217
87268
56872
32636
7005
4
37600
7431
52170

61181
30918
77812
56952
1180
67123
56396

Yacht

More Madness
Andiamo2
Maasai

Spin Doctor
£l Suerio
Infinity
Pronto 122
Tenacious
Pole Dancer

B'Quest
Silhouette
Flashheart

Restless

Malo
Vamos

Rhumb Runner
Blind Squirrel
Green Flash
Fiasco lll

Flusive

Zealot
Masquerade
Pelican

An Dara Claddagh

Komet

Lucky Charms

Ciao Bella!

Belle

CaShedout

Kudzu 2

Spirit Of Constellation

Type

J145
J145
DF46

Andrews 40
First47.7
Sydney /41
J122

First 44.7
J120

Trip 40
First 40.7
J100

Schock 35

C&C/37+
Olson 30

J/29

Santana 3030
Ericson /35 MK:
S$210.3

First 33.7
Alerion 38-2
Ranger 37
Olson 911 SE
C&C MKII33

Dehler 34

Kirby 30 - Frac
C&C34

Sun Odyssey 34
Catalina 34
Catalina 27
Catlina 36 MKII

Rating

-15
-15
-15

14
18
18
21
41
42

111

120
123
120
123
126
126
129
132

135
138
144
148
176
198
163



