





San Diego Coastal Cup

Sailing Instructions Amendment #1 Class Breaks

CLASS		Skipper	Club	#	Yacht	Туре	Rating
1	1	Ernie Pennell	SDYC	66960	More Madness	J145	-15
	2	Bob Pace	CRA	69148	Andiamo2	J145	-15
	3	Ray Pope	CRA	58885	Maasai	DF46	-15
2	3	Paul Farrell	PLYC / CRA	7447	Spin Doctor	Andrews 40	14
	4	Brad Alberts	CRA	46307	El Sueño	First 47.7	18
	5	Jay Sorensen	CRA	46705	Infinity	Sydney / 41	18
	6	Brion Murray	SWYC	60122	Pronto 122	J/122	21
	7	Alec Charters	CRA	7531	Tenacious	First 44.7	41
	8	Tom & Terri Manok	OYC	46714	Pole Dancer	J120	42
	9	Keith Ericson	CRA	43513	B'Ouest	Trip 40	51
	10	Warren Gross	SDYC	51504	Silhouette	First 40.7	54
3	11	David Cattle	CRA	60161	Flashheart	J100	69
	12	Mark Clements	CRABEGUN	87887	Restless	Schock 35	69
	13	Richard Hosker	SWYC	0000	Malo	C&C / 37+	78
	14	Brett Allen	SWYC	30231	Vamos	Olson 30	96
4	16	Chuck Bowers	CRA	32217	Rhumb Runner	J/29	111
	17	Mike Schrager	CRA	87268	Blind Squirrel	Santana 3030	120
		James Morgan	OYC	56872	Green Flash	Ericson / 35 MK:	123
		Joseph Saad	CRA	32636	Fiasco III	S2 10.3	120
	18	Ryan Rogers	SWYC/NYCSD	7005	Elusive	First 33.7	123
	15	Don Garber	SWYC	4	Zealot	Alerion 38-2	126
	19	Mick Moore	PLYC/SGYC/CRA	37600	Masquerade	Ranger 37	126
	20	Dale Greaney	CRA	7431	Pelican	Olson 911 SE	129
	21	Ken Henehan	CRA	52170	An Dara Claddagh	C&C MKII33	132
	22	William Mason	SWYC	61181	Komet	Dehler 34	135
	23	Scott Bennett	CRA	30918	Lucky Charms	Kirby 30 - Frac	138
5	24	Denise Isaacson	CRA	77812	Ciao Bella!	C&C 34	144
	25	Jacques Naviaux	SWYC	56952	Belle	Sun Odyssey 34	148
		Chip Droege	SDCA	1180	Ca\$hedout	Catalina 34	176
	27	Jerry Lewis	SWYC/CRA/GCYC	67123	Kudzu 2	Catalina 27	198
	28	Tom Hammons	SWYC	56396	Spirit Of Constellation	Catlina 36 MKII	163